TIPO CcC
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL
CONTROL

52146524
43670581
25274161
45754984
52257540
22467417
52733189
51994330
36723585
26139802
52369667
52771323
65763968
52252727
52064735
52124880
52417838
52997230
52186274
52413397
37558790
52230883
20965191
52713003
53905674
39572363
52226028
51952443
51952162
57117203
52461942
37390610
30654476
51985552
52999557
55172406
52321255
52097912
65756635
51967021
23012313
52422715
52321255
52865468
51896500
52798249
52098855
46378457
32774382
52145621
51843584
46674469
31657786
52271843
29111026
57460426
52386064
52214717

EDADNIVEL_ED E-_CIVIL

33 PROF SOLTERA
36 TECNICO ULIBRE

29 PROF CASADA
30 PROF CASADA
31 PRIMARIA CASADA
27 PROF SOLTERA
35 BTO ULIBRE

35 PRIMARIA CASADA
22 BTO ULIBRE

22 BTO SOLTERA
28 TECNICO SOLTERA
25 PROF SOLTERA
31 PROF CASADA
31 PROF SOLTERA
32 PROF CASADA
31 PROF CASADA
28 PROF ULIBRE

21 BTO SOLTERA
29 PROF ULIBRE

31 PROF ULIBRE

27 PROF SOLTERA
28 BTO CASADA
26 PROF ULIBRE

23 PROF CASADA
21 PROF SOLTERA
28 PROF ULIBRE

30 PROF SOLTERA
36 PROF ULIBRE

35 PROF CASADA
28 PRIMARIA ULIBRE

23 BTO SOLTERA
22 TECNICO SOLTERA
37 PROF CASADA
35 PROF CASADA
20 PROF SOLTERA
28 PROF SOLTERA
30 PRIMARIA SOLTERA
34 PROF CASADA
32 TECNICO SOLTERA
36 PROF CASADA
27 PROF CASADA
28 TECNICO CASADA
30 PRIMARIA CASADA
24 PROF ULIBRE

37 BTO SOLTERA
26 TECNICO SOLTERA
33 PROF CASADA
26 TECNICO SOLTERA
31 TECNICO CASADA
32 TECNICO SOLTERA
38 PRIMARIA CASADA
27 PROF ULIBRE

22 PRIMARIA SOLTERA
29 PROF ULIBRE

27 PROF ULIBRE

20 PROF ULIBRE

26 TECNICO SOLTERA
27 TECNICO SOLTERA

A.FLIAR
NO
HTA
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
DM
DM
NO
NO
NO
HTA
NO
NO
NO
HTA
NO
NO
CANCER
NO
HTA
DM
NO
HTA
NO
DM
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
HTA
HTA
DOWN
DM
CANCER
HTA
HTA
DM
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
DM
NO
HTA
NO
NO
NO

A.PERSONAL INFECCIONE
NO NO
APP NO
NO VAGINOSIS
NO NO
PREECLAM NO
NO NO
NO NO
NO VAGINOSIS
NO VAGINOSIS
NO VAGINOSIS
NO VU
NO NO
NO VU
NO VAGINOSIS
NO NO
ECTOPICO NO
NO VAGINOSIS
NO VAGINOSIS
NO VAGINOSIS
NO NO
NO VU
NO NO
NO NO
NO VAGINOSIS
NO VAGINOSIS
NO NO
HIPOTIROID  VAGINOSIS
NO NO
PREECLAM NO
NO VU
HIPOTIROID  VAGINOSIS
NO VAGINOSIS
NO NO
NO NO
NO NO
NO NO
NO VAGINOSIS
NO VU
NO VAGINOSIS
NO VAGINOSIS
NO VAGINOSIS
NO VAGINOSIS
HTA VAGINOSIS
NO VAGINOSIS
PREECLAM VU
PREECLAM NO
INTOLERANCIA NO
NO VAGINOSIS
NO NO
NO NO
NO NO
NO NO
NO VAGINOSIS
NO NO
NO VAGINOSIS
NO VAGINOSIS
NO NO
NO VU

IMC/VALOR
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
DESNUTRCION
NORMAL
DESNUTRCION
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
DESNUTRCION
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
SOBREPESO
BAJO PESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
DESNUTRCION
BAJO PESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
DESNUTRCION
NORMAL
NORMAL
DESNUTRCION

MEN/
13
13
13
12
13
11
14
12
11
13
11
13
11
12
12
12
13
11
15
15
11
11
13
12
12
13
12
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
14
13
14
12
13
12
13
13
13
11
12
13
15
11
15
13
11
14
12
13
14
11
13
12



CONTROL 35261397
CONTROL 39001608
CONTROL 49767552
CONTROL 49777883
CONTROL 56054290
CONTROL 46376876
CONTROL 52084044
CONTROL 28541515
CONTROL 52644063
CONTROL 52111716
CONTROL 52696560
CONTROL 36452126
CONTROL 39791297
CONTROL 52224212
CONTROL 20422824
CONTROL 57455734
CONTROL 52415596
CONTROL 52495764
CONTROL 52017921
CONTROL 52168757
CONTROL 52421979
CONTROL 51950968
CONTROL 37747221
CONTROL 39627567
CONTROL 25221527
CONTROL 20927333
CONTROL 39623621
CONTROL 39628251
CONTROL 35253060

CONTROL ###H#HHHEHHE

CONTROL 20392268
CONTROL 40731303
CONTROL 35251475
CONTROL 52974733
CONTROL 32191284
CONTROL 22493343
CONTROL 35250620

CONTROL 1071548261
CONTROL 1054543004
CONTROL 20391576
CONTROL #HHHHHH#
CONTROL ###HHHHEHHH
CONTROL 65822227
CONTROL ###HHHEHH#
CONTROL ###HH#H#HH#

CONTROL 39568288
CONTROL #HHt#tH#HH#
CONTROL 36384429
CONTROL 52543854
CONTROL 39580211
CONTROL 39577540
CONTROL 35250601
CONTROL 28540401
CONTROL 65823936
CONTROL 39580934
CASO 22655744
CASO 45754984
CASO 28866708
CASO 52466807

23 TECNICO ULIBRE

27 PROF SOLTERA
35 BTO SOLTERA
30 TECNICO ULIBRE
34 PROF SOLTERA
25 PROF ULIBRE
33 PROF ULIBRE
25 PRIMARIA SOLTERA
37 PROF CASADA
32 PROF ULIBRE
24 PRIMARIA SOLTERA
27 PROF CASADA
38 BTO CASADA
29 PROF ULIBRE
37 PROF SOLTERA
26 PRIMARIA ULIBRE
27 BTO SOLTERA
26 PROF CASADA
33 PROF SOLTERA

31 PRIMARIA ULIBRE

26 PROF SOLTERA
34 PROF CASADA
25 PROF ULIBRE

28 TECNICO SOLTERA
26 TECNICO SOLTERA
32 PRIMARIA CASADA
30 PRIMARIA CASADA

27 BTO ULIBRE

24 BTO SOLTERA
18 BTO SOLTERA
21 BTO SOLTERA

27 TECNICO ULIBRE
25 TECNICO CASADA
22 TECNICO CASADA
22 PRIMARIA ULIBRE

26 PROF CASADA
25 BTO CASADA
19 PROF SOLTERA
22 BTO SOLTERA

26 TECNICO ULIBRE
18 TECNICO ULIBRE
18 TECNICO SOLTERA

30 BTO CASADA
18 PROF SOLTERA
18 BTO ULIBRE

42 TECNICO CASADA
18 TECNICO CASADA
30 TECNICO CASADA
25 BTO SOLTERA
23 PRIMARIA ULIBRE
25 PRIMARIA ULIBRE
25 PRIMARIA ULIBRE
21 BTO SOLTERA
24 TECNICO CASADA
22 TECNICO ULIBRE
23 TECNICO CASADA
30 PROF CASADA
36 PRIMARIA SOLTERA
27 PRIMARIA CASADA

HTA

NO

DM

NO
OBESIDAD
DM
CARDIOP
DM

HTA

HTA

NO

NO

HTA

DM

NO

HTA

NO

NO

NO
HTA-DM
NO

HTA

NO
GEMELARE!
HTA-DM
NO

NO

NO
CANCER
NO
HTA-DM
HTA
HTA-DM
HTA

NO
HTA-DM
NO
GEMELARE!
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

HTA

NO

NO

NO

DM
HTA-DM
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
GEMELARE!

PREECLAM
NO

NO

NO
OBESIDAD
HIPOTIROID
NO

DM
PREECLAM
NO

NO

NO

NO

DM

NO
PREECLAM
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
PREECLAM
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
RUBEOLA
NO

NO

ASMA

NO
PREECLAM
NO

NO

NO
ANEMIA
NO

SIFILIS

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
PREECLAM
PREECLAM
NO

NO

NO
PREECLAM
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

VAGINOSIS
VAGINOSIS
NO
VAGINOSIS
VU
NO
NO
NO
VAGINOSIS
VU
NO
VU
NO
VAGINOSIS
NO
VAGINOSIS
NO
NO
VAGINOSIS
VU
VU
VU
NO
VAGINOSIS
VU
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
VU
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
VAGINOSIS
VAGINOSIS
VU
NO
NO
NO
VU
NO
NO
VAGINOSIS
NO
NO
VAGINOSIS

NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
BAJO PESO
BAJO PESO
NORMAL
BAJO PESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
SOBREPESO
BAJO PESO
BAJO PESO
BAJO PESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
OBESIDAD
NORMAL

13
10
11
15
11
15
13
11
12
11
15
13
14
13
15
13
13
12
13
14
13
13
12
13
11
12
13
12
12
13
12
14
13
13
12
13
13
13
12
14
11
12
13
12
13
11
14

15
15
14
11
12
11
13
13
12
13
14



CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO
CASO

23498380
68286632
HEHHHH
52212488
51846704
32823774
52381891
52419071
40761505
65768479
31957122
43760243
42100993
51843584
52097912
53099525
35195274
52444124
51952162
35473849
23784179
63391807
20794158
HEHHRH
46670078
35476854
65500588
63486548
52277553
20576476
30654476
57460426
29111026
39763111
53092742
26213114
51893499
1072641773
66771837
28359803
1026256305
52858579
20965419
1020717558
24626991
65823936
52801560
20927333
52491084
32709538
T
52714485

32 PROF
39 BTO

18 BTO

30 TECNICO
39 BTO

39 BTO

27 PROF
28 PROF
42 PROF
29 PROF
38 PROF
25 BTO

33 TECNICO
38 TECNICO
39 TECNICO
21 BTO

26 BTO

26 BTO

CASADA
ULIBRE
SOLTERA
CASADA
CASADA
ULIBRE
CASADA
ULIBRE
CASADA
ULIBRE
CASADA
ULIBRE
CASADA
CASADA
CASADA
SOLTERA
ULIBRE
ULIBRE

35
38
19

PRIMARIA CASADA
PRIMARIA SOLTERA
PRIMARIA SOLTERA

39 PRIMARIA ULIBRE

43 BTO

18 TECNICO
31 PROF
32 BTO

SOLTERA
SOLTERA
SOLTERA
SOLTERA

31 PRIMARIA ULIBRE

32 BTO
29 TECNICO

ULIBRE
SOLTERA

39 PRIMARIA ULIBRE

34 PROF

CASADA

21 PRIMARIA ULIBRE

27 TECNICO
32 TECNICO
20 BTO

SOLTERA
SOLTERA
ULIBRE

38 PRIMARIA SOLTERA

37 TECNICO
18 BTO
32 BTO
23 TECNICO

CASADA
SOLTERA
ULIBRE
CASADA

18 PRIMARIA SOLTERA

23 BTO

ULIBRE

25 PRIMARIA ULIBRE
19 PRIMARIA SOLTERA

39 BTO ULIBRE
24 BTO ULIBRE
24 PROF SOLTERA
32 BTO ULIBRE
27 BTO SOLTERA
40 PROF SOLTERA
18 BTO SOLTERA
26 PROF SOLTERA

NO
HTA
NO
HTA
HTA
NO
NO
DM
DM
DM
GEMELARE!
HTA
NO
NO
DM
HTA
NO
NO
NO
NO
GEMELARE!
NO
NO
NO
CANCER
NO
NO
NO
HTA
NO
NO
NO
DM
DM
NO
HTA
HTA
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
HTA
NO
HTA
NO
DM
HTA
NO
HTA

ANTIFOSFO
PREECLAM
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
APP
NO
PREECLAM
NO
NO
NO
PREECLAM
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
PREECLAM
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
HTA
NO
NO
ASMA
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
VAGINOSIS
NO
NO
NO
NO
VAGINOSIS
NO
VAGINOSIS
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
VU
VAGINOSIS
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
VAGINOSIS
NO
NO
NO
VAGINOSIS
NO
NO
VU
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
VAGINOSIS
NO
NO
NO
VAGINOSIS
NO
NO
NO
VAGINOSIS
VAGINOSIS
NO
NO
NO
NO
VAGINOSIS

NORMAL
SOBREPESO
BAJO PESO
OBESIDAD
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
OBESIDAD
NORMAL
NORMAL
BAJO PESO
SOBREPESO
OBESIDAD
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
BAJO PESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO
NORMAL
BAJO PESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
OBESIDAD
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
BAJO PESO
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
NORMAL
OBESIDAD
NORMAL
NORMAL
SOBREPESO

12
12
11
15
14
15
14
13
14
12
14
13
12
13
13
14
12
12
11
15
11
14
13
11
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
11
15
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
15
15
14
13
11
12
14
11
15
12
11



GESTANTENO_AICIGAIALCCEJECINUM FECHPAQUETE_PR

MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
PRIMIG
MULTI
PRIMIG
PRIMIG
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MULTI
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